247

238

235

254

237

240

236

256

246

276

271

Namn
Ahlstrom Ludvig

Andersson Ebba

Andersson Tova

Areblad Linus

Bjorkén Julia

Bjorkén Tuva

Brandt Simon

Deltagare per klubb
Vasby Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2002 AK8302

2001 AL2601

2001 AH8201

2004 AI9504

2001 AL1601

2003 ACO0603

2000 AJ4700

Brannback Felicia 2006 AC4606

Douib Jonathan

Egen Maxine

Eklund Cecilia

2000 AS8100

2004 CB8404

2005 BF0205

Klubb
VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3J17, 50m Butterfly Men

(730, 50m Freestyle Men

() 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
() 23, 400m Medley Women

() 34, 50m Butterfly Women

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 18, 1500m Freestyle Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(35, 100m Breaststroke Women
() 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(1 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(031, 200m Breaststroke Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(305, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(131, 200m Breaststroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3J 9, 50m Backstroke Women
(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(] 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(7 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(O 15, 100m Medley Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(J RES 1, 800m Freestyle Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

() 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(] 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(O RES 9, 50m Backstroke Women

(JRES 16, 200m Backstroke Women

(3 23, 400m Medley Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

2020-09-17 15:02:01

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 1/4

56.90
28.28
25.78
2:04.44
2:25.30
57.77
4:23.80
2:00.34
2:18.79
57.20
4:57.67
28.86
55.45
4:08.95
27.54
16:41.06
58.74
1:09.92
27.45
1:00.73
32.28
2:33.82
29.60
1:13.99
2:30.80
29.62
34.70
2:37.18
52.75
58.94
1:52.20
24.64
31.79
2:30.77
1:01.24
1:08.41
52.38
1:02.92
2:04.65
23.56
10:06.61
2:17.56
27.53
1:00.22
4:45.15
39.49
2:49.86
5:49.79
1:23.67



233

234

231
274

241

239

260

248

243

252

275

244

255

Namn
Eklund Cornelia

Frylmark Karl

Flirst Andreas
Gkioni Katherina

Halldén Victor

Hansson Eric

Johansson Ida

Johnsson Marcus

Kantecki Oliwia

Krekula Mimmi

Leifsen Gustav

Lerna William

Lindgren Alice

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2000

1999

1990
2000

2000

2002

2006

2002

2003

2003

2002

2002

2005

Licens
AC1800

AK6599

AE1990
BT0200

AP7300

ADO0302

AF8806

AN2502

AE7203

AZ3403

B0O3102

AF4102

AK3405

Klubb
VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS
VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3J 9, 50m Backstroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

O 15100m Medley Men

(] 17-50mButterfly- Men

(O 26:50mBackstroke Men

(O 30, 50mFreestyle Men

(3 4, 50m Breaststroke Men

(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 23, 400m Medley Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

() 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(3J 9, 50m Backstroke Women
() 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(7 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3J 9, 50m Backstroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(1) 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(] 32, 100m Medley Women

(1 5, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(031, 200m Breaststroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(O RES 20, 200m Freestyle Men
(7 26, 50m Backstroke Men

(7 33, 200m Backstroke Men

(3 4, 50m Breaststroke Men

(O 15, 100m Medley Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(022, 100m Breaststroke Men
(0 26, 50m Backstroke Men

() 28, 200m Medley Men

(]9, 50m Backstroke Women
(7] 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(J 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

2020-09-17 15:02:01

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 2/4

31.95
28.74
34.72
1:06.78
58.65
25.41
29.40
24.41
28.26
2:32.41
2:29.32
5:24.71
1:11.54
55.07
4:17.46
1:57.84
59.76
5451
4:04.19
1:56.08
2:21.97
35.51
2:38.95
1:15.14
54.90
26.58
58.41
25.24
31.97
28.99
1:08.55
1:11.35
1:20.21
38.40
2:54.01
55.97
1:00.11
27.13
2:08.56
28.36
2:09.91
29.49
1:00.34
27.15
1:04.46
27.62
2:12.52
31.53
2:28.86
35.86
1:08.17
1:11.43



253

232

251

323

266

262

270

263

249

257

273

250

258

Namn

Lindholm Christopher

Lindkvist Josefin

Lundh Signe

Larkfeldt Tim

Malmborg William

Melander Linn

Montero Johan

Peng Eddie

Rathnasiri Kevin

Rengart Casper

Renholm Ella

Simonsson lvar

Simonsson Ragnar

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens

2002

1993

2005

2000

2003

2005

2005

2007

2003

2006

2006

2002

2004

Klubb
AQ1702 VASBY SS

AK4493 VASBY SS

AC5805 VASBY SS

AC9900 VASBY SS

AWS8503 VASBY SS

AR0205 VASBY SS

AN1905 VASBY SS

AA7707 VASBY SS

AJ0103 VASBY SS

AB1706 VASBY SS

AY2206 VASBY SS

A09502 VASBY SS

AM1904 VASBY SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 6, 400m Medley Men

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

() 28, 200m Medley Men

() 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women
(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 27, 200m Butterfly Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(JRES 16, 200m Backstroke Women

(1 19, 100m Freestyle Women

(OJ RES 25, 100m Backstroke Women

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(0 26, 50m Backstroke Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(1] 26, 50m Backstroke Men

() 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(7 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(O RES 2, 100m Freestyle Men
(JRES 8, 100m Backstroke Men
() 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(J RES 33, 200m Backstroke Men

(7 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(OJ RES 12, 400m Freestyle Men
(0 22, 100m Breaststroke Men
() RES 28, 200m Medley Men
(1 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women
(3 27, 200m Butterfly Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men

(3 18, 1500m Freestyle Men
() 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(7 4, 50m Breaststroke Men
(0 14, 200m Breaststroke Men
(022, 100m Breaststroke Men

2020-09-17 15:02:01

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 3/4

4:36.25
2:04.43
26.71
57.99
2:12.62
59.58
24.97
54.52
2:16.41
26.88
2:18.75
2:47.09
1:03.34
1:19.98
26.66
27.73
23.98
2:17.00
27.41
1:00.41
28.77
2:11.20
1:06.75
28.91
28.60
1:00.26
2:21.30
59.21
1:05.02
1:04.74
2:27.77
57.66
28.55
1:03.58
26.31
56.81
4:26.80
1:15.68
2:23.60
1:05.10
2:29.09
2:26.75
30.25
56.83
2:15.06
16:38.97
1:00.92
26.13
32.14
2:24.65
1:10.29



269

259

242

264

268

245

261

267

272

265

Namn

Skytt Isabelle

Skold Hanna

Skold Theodor

Steen Frida

Svahn Elsa

Tittelbach Roya

Wahlund Milla

Ward Alexandra

Watanabe Jessika

Wissinger Michelle

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd

2005

2005

2001

2005

2007

2003

2006

2005

2006

2004

Licens

BE4205

AP2805

AJ1701

AY1805

AG9607

AF7603

AG0206

BD7605

AW3606

BN3604

Klubb

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

VASBY SS

Str Anmdlda grenar
(3J 9, 50m Backstroke Women
(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women

(JRES 25, 100m Backstroke Women

(3 RES 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(JRES 9, 50m Backstroke Women
() RES 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 15, 100m Medley Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(35, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(1 19, 100m Freestyle Women

(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(0 31, 200m Breaststroke Women
(O RES 1, 800m Freestyle Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(J9, 50m Backstroke Women

(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women

(] 29, 400m Freestyle Women

(1 11, 200m Medley Women

(7 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 19, 100m Freestyle Women

(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(05, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(1) 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(1) 31, 200m Breaststroke Women
() RES 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(39, 50m Backstroke Women

(O RES 11, 200m Medley Women
(021, 50m Breaststroke Women
(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

() RES 34, 50m Butterfly Women
(1) 5, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(0 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
(031, 200m Breaststroke Women
(35, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(3 19, 100m Freestyle Women

() 23, 400m Medley Women
()31, 200m Breaststroke Women

2020-09-17 15:02:01

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 4/4

37.18
1:05.47
1:18.57
2:23.93

38.86
1:07.56
1:17.86
1:02.64

26.83
1:00.76
2:18.02
1:22.94

28.65
1:03.04

38.66
3:01.55
9:59.51
2:15.01

33.65
1:04.49
4:39.45
2:25.83
2:21.98
1:00.61
1:06.29
1:12.97
2:35.26

30.09

34.35
2:41.75
1:15.15

37.76
2:43.34

42.07
1:18.44
1:19.59

34.34
1:16.23
2:34.22

35.17
2:51.31
1:12.35
2:23.71
1:00.38
5:09.90
2:37.41



