## Väsby Simsällskap

		Vask	y Siiiisaiisi	•	
Id	Namn	Född Licens	Klubb 	Str Anmälda grenar	
247	Ahlström Ludvig	2002 AK8302	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	56.90
				17, 50m Butterfly Men	28.28
				30, 50m Freestyle Men	25.78
238	Andersson Ebba	2001 AL2601	VÄSBY SS	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:04.44
				11, 200m Medley Women	2:25.30
				19, 100m Freestyle Women	57.77
				29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:23.80
235	Andersson Tova	2001 AH8201	VASBY SS	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:00.34
				16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:18.79
				19, 100m Freestyle Women	57.20
				23, 400m Medley Women	4:57.67
				34, 50m Butterfly Women	28.86
254	Areblad Linus	2004 AI9504	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	55.45
				12, 400m Freestyle Men	4:08.95
				17, 50m Butterfly Men	27.54
				18, 1500m Freestyle Men	16:41.06
				24, 100m Butterfly Men	58.74
237	Björkén Julia	2001 AL1601	VÄSBY SS	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:09.92
				13, 50m Freestyle Women	27.45
				19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:00.73
				21, 50m Breaststroke Women	32.28
				31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:33.82
				34, 50m Butterfly Women	29.60
240	Björkén Tuva	2003 AC0603	VASBY SS	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:13.99
				11, 200m Medley Women	2:30.80
				13, 50m Freestyle Women	29.62
				21, 50m Breaststroke Women	34.70
				31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:37.18
236	Brandt Simon	2000 AJ4700	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	52.75
				8, 100m Backstroke Men	58.94
				20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:52.20
				30, 50m Freestyle Men	24.64
256	Brännbäck Felicia	2006 AC4606	VASBY SS	9,50m Backstroke Women	31.79
				16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:30.77
				19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:01.24
				25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:08.41
246	Douib Jonathan	2000 AS8100	VASBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	52.38
				15, 100m Medley Men	1:02.92
				20, 200m Freestyle Men	2:04.65
				30, 50m Freestyle Men	23.56
276	Egen Maxine	2004 CB8404	VÄSBY SS	RES 1, 800m Freestyle Women	10:06.61
				3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:17.56
				13, 50m Freestyle Women	27.53
				19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:00.22
	511 10 ···	2005		29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:45.15
271	Eklund Cecilia	2005 BF0205	VÄSBY SS	RES 9, 50m Backstroke Women	39.49
				RES 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:49.86
				23, 400m Medley Women	5:49.79
				32, 100m Medley Women	1:23.67

	_ ,		.6	-		
Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str Anmälda grenar	
233	Eklund Cornelia	2000 AC1800	VÄSBY SS	9, 50m Backstroke Women	31.95	
					☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	28.74
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	34.72
					32, 100m Medley Women	1:06.78
234	Frylmark Karl	1999	AK6599	VÄSBY SS	15, 100m Medley Men	58.65
					17, 50m Butterfly Men	25.41
					26, 50m Backstroke Men	29.40
					30, 50m Freestyle Men	24.41
231	Fürst Andreas	1990	AE1990	VÄSBY SS	4, 50m Breaststroke Men	28.26
274	Gkioni Katherina	2000	BT0200	VÄSBY SS	☐ 11, 200m Medley Women	2:32.41
					☐ 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:29.32
					23, 400m Medley Women	5:24.71
					32, 100m Medley Women	1:11.54
241	Halldén Victor	2000	AP7300	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	55.07
					☐ 12, 400m Freestyle Men	4:17.46
					20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:57.84
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	59.76
239	Hansson Eric	2002	AD0302	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	54.51
					☐ 12, 400m Freestyle Men	4:04.19
					20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:56.08
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:21.97
260	Johansson Ida	2006 AF8806	AF8806	VÄSBY SS	9, 50m Backstroke Women	35.51
					☐ 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:38.95
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:15.14
248	Johnsson Marcus	2002 AN2502	AN2502	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	54.90
					☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	26.58
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	58.41
					30, 50m Freestyle Men	25.24
243	Kantecki Oliwia	2003 AE	AE7203	VÄSBY SS	9, 50m Backstroke Women	31.97
					☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	28.99
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:08.55
					32, 100m Medley Women	1:11.35
252	Krekula Mimmi	2003	AZ3403	VÄSBY SS	☐ 5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:20.21
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	38.40
					31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:54.01
275	Leifsen Gustav	2002	BO3102	VÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	55.97
					8, 100m Backstroke Men	1:00.11
					17, 50m Butterfly Men	27.13
					RES 20, 200m Freestyle Men	2:08.56
					26, 50m Backstroke Men	28.36
					33, 200m Backstroke Men	2:09.91
244	Lernå William	2002	AF4102	VÄSBY SS	4, 50m Breaststroke Men	29.49
					15, 100m Medley Men	1:00.34
					17, 50m Butterfly Men	27.15
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:04.46
					26, 50m Backstroke Men	27.62
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:12.52
255	Lindgren Alice	2005	AK3405	VÄSBY SS	9,50m Backstroke Women	31.53
					16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:28.86
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	35.86
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:08.17
					32, 100m Medley Women	1:11.43

	_ `	- · · · · · ·	<b></b>	l		
Id	Namn	Född Lice	ens k	<b>Clubb</b>	Str Anmälda grenar	
253	Lindholm Christopher	2002 AQ	1702 V	/ÄSBY SS	☐ 6, 400m Medley Men	4:36.25
					☐ 10, 200m Butterfly Men	2:04.43
					☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	26.71
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	57.99
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:12.62
232	Lindkvist Josefin	1993 AK4	4493 \	/ÄSBY SS	7, 100m Butterfly Women	59.58
					☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	24.97
					19, 100m Freestyle Women	54.52
					27, 200m Butterfly Women	2:16.41
					☐ 34, 50m Butterfly Women	26.88
251	Lundh Signe	2005 AC	5805 \	/ÄSBY SS	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:18.75
					RES 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:47.09
					19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:03.34
					RES 25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:19.98
323	Lärkfeldt Tim	2000 AC	9900 V	/ÄSBY SS	☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	26.66
					☐ 26, 50m Backstroke Men	27.73
					☐ 30, 50m Freestyle Men	23.98
266	Malmborg William	2003 AW	√8503 \	/ÄSBY SS	☐ 10, 200m Butterfly Men	2:17.00
					☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	27.41
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:00.41
					26, 50m Backstroke Men	28.77
262	Melander Linn	2005 ARG	0205 \	/ÄSBY SS	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:11.20
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:06.75
					☐ 34, 50m Butterfly Women	28.91
270	Montero Johan	2005 AN:	1905 V	/ÄSBY SS	☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	28.60
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:00.26
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:21.30
263	Peng Eddie	2007 AA77	7707 \	/ÄSBY SS	RES 2, 100m Freestyle Men	59.21
					RES 8, 100m Backstroke Men	1:05.02
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:04.74
					RES 33, 200m Backstroke Men	2:27.77
249	Rathnasiri Kevin	2003 AJ0	0103 V	/ÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	57.66
					☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	28.55
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:03.58
					☐ 30, 50m Freestyle Men	26.31
257	Rengart Casper	2006 AB1	1706 \	/ÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	56.81
					RES 12, 400m Freestyle Men	4:26.80
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:15.68
					RES 28, 200m Medley Men	2:23.60
273	Renholm Ella	2006 AY2	2206 \	/ÄSBY SS	7, 100m Butterfly Women	1:05.10
					11, 200m Medley Women	2:29.09
					27, 200m Butterfly Women	2:26.75
					34, 50m Butterfly Women	30.25
250	Simonsson Ivar	2002 AO9502	9502 V	/ÄSBY SS	2, 100m Freestyle Men	56.83
					☐ 10, 200m Butterfly Men	2:15.06
					☐ 18, 1500m Freestyle Men	16:38.97
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:00.92
					☐ 30, 50m Freestyle Men	26.13
258	Simonsson Ragnar	2004 AM	11904 V	/ÄSBY SS	4, 50m Breaststroke Men	32.14
					☐ 14, 200m Breaststroke Men	2:24.65
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:10.29

			0			
Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str Anmälda grenar	
269	Skytt Isabelle	2005	BE4205	VÄSBY SS	9, 50m Backstroke Women	37.18
					☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:05.47
					RES 25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:18.57
259	Sköld Hanna	2005	ΔΡ2805	VÄSBY SS	RES 3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:23.93
233	Skola Hallila	2003	AI 2003	VA3D1 33	RES 9, 50m Backstroke Women	38.86
					RES 19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:07.56
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:17.86
242	Sköld Theodor	2001 AJ170	AJ1701	01 VÄSBY SS	15, 100m Medley Men	1:02.64
					17, 50m Butterfly Men	26.83
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:00.76
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:18.02
264	Steen Frida	2005	AY1805	VÄSBY SS	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:22.94
					13, 50m Freestyle Women	28.65
					☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:03.04
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	38.66
					31, 200m Breaststroke Women	3:01.55
268	Svahn Elsa	2007 AG9607	AG9607	VÄSBY SS	RES 1, 800m Freestyle Women	9:59.51
				V/10.01 33	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:15.01
					9, 50m Backstroke Women	33.65
					19, 100m Freestyle Women	
						1:04.49
245	Tittalbach Dava	2002	A F7C02	VÄSBY SS	29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:39.45
245	Tittelbach Roya	2003 AF76	AF/003	VASDI SS	11, 200m Medley Women	2:25.83
					16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:21.98
					19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:00.61
					25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:06.29
261	Wahlund Milla	2006 AG0	AG0206	VÄSBY SS	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:12.97
					11, 200m Medley Women	2:35.26
					☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	30.09
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	34.35
					31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:41.75
267	Ward Alexandra	2005	BD7605	VÄSBY SS	RES 7, 100m Butterfly Women	1:15.15
					9, 50m Backstroke Women	37.76
					RES 11, 200m Medley Women	2:43.34
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	42.07
				25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:18.44	
					32, 100m Medley Women	1:19.59
					RES 34, 50m Butterfly Women	
272	Watanabe Jessika	2006 AW3606	VÄCDV CC	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	34.34	
272	watanabe jessika	2006	AWSOUG	VASDI SS	<del></del>	1:16.23
				11, 200m Medley Women	2:34.22	
				21, 50m Breaststroke Women	35.17	
					31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:51.31
265	Wissinger Michelle	2004 BN	BN3604	VASBY SS	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:12.35
					☐ 11, 200m Medley Women	2:23.71
					19, 100m Freestyle Women	1:00.38
					23, 400m Medley Women	5:09.90
					31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:37.41